
 
FOR: Slurry Seal 2023 

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: 2:00pm on Wednesday May 17, 2023    AND WILL OPEN AT 
THAT TIME.SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:  4:00pm on 

Wednesday May 17, 2023                    
 

NAME 
 

ADDRESS 
PHONE 

NO. 
FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Jeff Matteson Builder’s Exchange  
724 Main St., Suite 206 
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com 

541-
882-
9480 

541-
882-
1001 

  

Brie Kidwell  Contractor Plan Center  
PO Box 2486 
Clackamas, Oregon 97015 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com 

503-
650-
0148 

   

Lori C  SCE 
2256 Judson St SE  
Salem, Oregon 97302 
E: lori@sceonline.org 

503-
362-
7957 

   

Connie Briese  Premier Builder’s Exchange  
PO Box 6731 
Bend, Oregon 97708 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 

541-
389-
0123 

  

Marc Thoreson DooLittle Construction LLC  
15 Business Parkway Suite 105 
Sacramento, California 95828-0959 
E: mthoreson@doolittlellc.com 

775-
691-
7232 

   

Jeremy Moritz  Eugene Builder’s Exchange  
2460 W 11th Ave  
Eugene, Oregon 97402 
E: projects@ebe.org 

541-
484-
5331 

541-
484-
5884 

  

Mary Miller  PWX Press  
1900 Coffeeport Rd  
Jacksonville, Florida 32208 
E: bids@pwxpress.com 

408-
676-
8941 

408-
676-
8942 

  

Kurt Pitzer  Bidnet 
15 British American Blvd  
Latham, New York 12110 
E: gbs@bidnet.com 

    

Tim Yokum  Pave Northwest Inc  
92678 Marcola Road  
Marcola, Oregon 97454 
E: timy@pavenorthwest.com 

541-
285-
3037 
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ADDRESS 
PHONE 

NO. 
FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Cody Lorenzen  Blackline Inc.  
PO Box 820648 
Vancouver, Washington 98682 
E: Cody@blacklineinc.net  

509-
218-
1221 

360-
707-
4811 

  

Kailey Casey  Tri-City Construction Council  
20 E Kennewick Ave  
Kennewick, WA 99336 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509-
582-
7424 

   

Diane J Chartier  Douglas Plan Center  
3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd, Suite B 
Roseburg, Oregon 97471 
E: plans@dcplancenter.com  

541-
440-
9030 

541-
440-
8937 

  

Scott Youngren VSS International Inc.  
3785 Channel Drive  
Sacramento, California 95691 
E: vssiestimating@slurry.com 

916-
373-
1500 

916-
373-
0183 

  

Monee Chatman  VSS International Inc. 
3785 Channel Drive  
Sacramento, California 95691 
E: monee.chatman@slurry.com 

916-
373-
1500 

   

Natashia Pardo  
 
 

ConstructConnect  
3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45209 
E: content@constructconnect.com 

513-
458-
8535 

   

Katrina Lynch  
 
 

One Way Trigger LLC  
5452 Parish Court  
Sacramento, California 95822 
E: katrina@owtsolutions.com 

916-
220-
7531 

   

  
 
 
E: 

    

  
 
 
E: 
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